Kathleen M. Fenton 

James V. Dodge 
Patricia A. Gira 

Carole Griffin Ruzich 
Daniel T. Calandriello 

Michael F. Carroll 

Enclosed is a copy of the contract dated May 29, 2015 for Police Station Stewardship program 
2015-2017 in an amount not to exceed Thirty Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty and No/IOO 
($33,550.00) Dollars for the three (3) years. 

Please contact Frank Stec at 708-403-6139 to arrange the conunencement of the work related to 
this work. 

The Village has processed Purchase Order #15-001605 for the first year of this contract and 
emailedittoyouonJune8.2015.Itis imperative that this munber on the Purchase Order be

[...]

This notification is to infonn you that on May 4, 2015, the Village of Orland Park Board of Trustees 
approved awarding Pizzo & Associates, Ltd. the contract in accordance with the proposal you submitted 
dated March 18,2015, for Police Station - Native Landscape Stewardship 2015-17 for an amount not to 
exceed Thirty Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty and Noll 00 ($33,550.00) Dollars. 

In order to begin this engagement, you must comply with the following within ten business days of the 
date ofthis Notice of Award, which is by June 12, 2015. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Police Station - Native Landscape Stewardship 2015-17.